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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/07/2017

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/27/2017  2:05:12PM

Assembly District 24

 4,010 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 151 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 29 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  4,190 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  4,190 

 2,792 PHILLIP HOM (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ABBEY F. GOLDSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BART SIMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 BIAGIO PILATO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BO DIETL (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN PHILLIPS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN S. SOKOLOFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUCE PRAVDA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOUGLAS MICHAELS (WRITE-IN)

 1 FERNANDO A. CANDIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE LEVY (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREGORY LASAK (WRITE-IN)

 1 HENERY A. EHRHARDT (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEANINE PIRRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIMMY KIMMEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOEL BLUMENFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN P DEPALMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JORGE I MONTOYA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH PAPAZISSIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 OWEN KIETZIES (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONALD HUZAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDY GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN WHITE (WRITE-IN)

 6 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VICTORIA WAITHE (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  2,823 

Unrecorded  1,367 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/07/2017

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/27/2017  2:05:12PM

Assembly District 25

 13,231 PUBLIC COUNTER

 1 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 366 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 68 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  13,666 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  13,666 

 8,649 PHILLIP HOM (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ADAM GOLDSMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADRIENNE FOX (WRITE-IN)

 1 AKHTEM ESATOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALBERT GALATAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDER GEIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALISON JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANNA HISHTYER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY WEINER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTONIN SCALIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BO DIETL (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUCE WILLIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER PRIOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLARENCE KONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID DUHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID EDWARD LEVY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID STANOLVICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENNIS KARLIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIJAH GREEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH GREEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELLIE REILLY (WRITE-IN)

 2 GEORGE GEONGIADES (WRITE-IN)

 2 GIL WINOKUR (WRITE-IN)

 1 GONG XINGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREG POPOVICH (WRITE-IN)

 2 GREGORY LACHAGA (WRITE-IN)

 1 HADIN NURDIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRY MORDSIMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOMER SIMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWARD STERN (WRITE-IN)

 1 IMRAN RIFFAT (WRITE-IN)

 1 JARED OCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON MEDFU (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEANINE PIRRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOANNE WATTERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN L. JANCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH D. EARL (WRITE-IN)

 2 JOSEPH F. KASPER (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/07/2017

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/27/2017  2:05:12PM

Assembly District 25

 1 JOSEPH R. CONCANNON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDGE NAPOLITANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDY SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUSTICE FLARENCE THOMAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHERINE GERACI (WRITE-IN)

 2 KATHLEEN N. DOHERTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEE BABBIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEE FAGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LILIA BALASKOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOUIS RUSSO (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOURDES VENTURA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY BESHEVE GALLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL J FARELI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL NICOBSI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL R PRESCIA (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MILTON FLOREZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MINNIE MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NATHAN TENENBAUM (WRITE-IN)

 2 NECHAMA PEIKES (WRITE-IN)

 1 NEIL HECHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS B. GULOTTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS SEMOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 NUNZIO ARIANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 PEARL NORDLICHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 QI JIANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICKY BURNES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT DEROSA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT HARPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RORY I. LANCMAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 RUDY GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDY GUILIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDY GULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT NAGY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SRULY PEIHES (WRITE-IN)

 1 TED RELIGIANNIS (WRITE-IN)

 43 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 USMAN ALI CHOHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINCENT CHIRICO (WRITE-IN)

 2 WAYNE LIPINSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZEUS XPRECS (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  8,779 

Unrecorded  4,887 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/07/2017

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/27/2017  2:05:12PM

Assembly District 26

 22,799 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 827 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 174 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  23,800 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  23,800 

 14,173 PHILLIP HOM (DEMOCRATIC)

 3 AARON JUDGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM LOMBARDI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADRIENNE DRUIETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALDO GASPERIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALESSANDRO CANICATTI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALFRED AMATO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALISSANDRO EDNICATTI (WRITE-IN)

 2 ANADEL CANALE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW BOWMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANGELA CALLAGHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANNE-MARIO BAVMIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTONIA D'AGUANNO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARMEN ALIANIKAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARRY MILANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERT FERTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 BETTY WHITE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL VISCOVIC (WRITE-IN)

 2 BO DIETL (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN HOLMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUCE BARONOFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROLYN HABEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOS PAPPAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CORINNGS WEISBERG (WRITE-IN)

 2 CRAIG SACHS (WRITE-IN)

 2 DAN MCLAUGHLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL O'CONNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL SILVARDRON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL WALSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID CONNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID ELLIOT (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID RIANIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEREK KOZLOWSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIO BRANDO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOM DADDIO (WRITE-IN)

 4 DONALD TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD TRUMP JR (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONNA NEWBAWER (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD SHOUDEN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/07/2017

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/27/2017  2:05:12PM

Assembly District 26

 1 EGIDIO TONITTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 EILEEN MCDONOUGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIO FORCINA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELLIOT NADER (WRITE-IN)

 1 FELICE LEPORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 FERNANDO VITTIGLIO (WRITE-IN)

 4 FRANK PADAVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK SHERIDAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRED SILVESTRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEOFFREY ATKINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE DIETZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE E. COYOY (WRITE-IN)

 1 GERARD J CASH (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRY SASSO (WRITE-IN)

 2 HOMER SIMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 IGNATIUS LABARBERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 IRA STURMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 IVAN CARLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAME T. GARVEY JR (WRITE-IN)

 2 JAMES COYLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES HUANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES SICILIAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEANINE PIRRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEHOUL SCHULK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNIFER LIPPEMON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JODI ORLOW-MACKOFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE LICALZI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE MONTALVO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN BELLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN DOE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN F. CAKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN F. SCHUNITY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN KALATIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN KUSTAUOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN LATELLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN T PAPPAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN T. PAPPAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN YACOVONN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH CHIANTELLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH F. KASPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH MATTONE (WRITE-IN)

 2 JUDGE JUDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUSTIN GRILL (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEN STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN ZEH (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIM JONG UN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/07/2017

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/27/2017  2:05:12PM

Assembly District 26

 1 KIMBERLY CONOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 KRISTAPS PORZINGIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAWRENCE DOYLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEE MAZZILLI (WRITE-IN)

 3 LEO TREIBER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LIAM HIGGINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOUIS AVELLINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAIA SARIDIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARC WASTELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARGARET CROWLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIO LORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK MEUGELLUZZO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN MURPHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARVIN JEFFICAT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY C. VORAH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARYBETH RICHROATH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW D. STUPPS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAXIIMILIAN ONERCI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAYA E. KOROUCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL DUCROISET (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL JACKSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL MCGRATH (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICHAEL SKROKOV (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL V. GRASSO (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE GRASSO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MILTON DAVIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLOS BURKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL A. VALLONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL SILOMON (WRITE-IN)

 3 PAUL SOLOMON (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAULINE HEALY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PEE WEE HERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PERRY ARGYROS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER VALLONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHIL MCCRACKIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHILIP M. MCGRORY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAY MELILLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT ANICN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RODOULF GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDY GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDY GULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SALOM SUH (WRITE-IN)

 1 SOCRATES VOURKAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN TEMPESTA (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/07/2017

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/27/2017  2:05:12PM

Assembly District 26

 1 SULLY SULLENBERGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN SILVERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SYLVIA LOPRATO (WRITE-IN)

 1 T.J. BAINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 TI PEI (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOMMY RAMONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 TONY PROVENZANO (WRITE-IN)

 48 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VALERIE FLORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VIN FRIEDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINCENT LINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINCENT TABONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINCENZA LIBASCI (WRITE-IN)

 1 VJEKOSLAV RADOVCIC (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM BARLOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM NORZIATA (WRITE-IN)

 1 WYATT GIBBONS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZAHA HADID (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  14,390 

Unrecorded  9,410 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/07/2017

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/27/2017  2:05:12PM

Assembly District 27

 8,448 PUBLIC COUNTER

 2 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 296 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 102 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  8,848 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  8,848 

 5,566 PHILLIP HOM (DEMOCRATIC)

 2 ADRIAN LADUCA (WRITE-IN)

 1 AKEEM BROWDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALBERT KONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMELIA DUNNE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW HELLER (WRITE-IN)

 3 BETZALEL HIRSCHHORN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL BRADLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN JOSEPH COCAHIOLI (WRITE-IN)

 2 BTZALEL HIRSCHHORN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHAIM KELLES (WRITE-IN)

 1 DARTH VADER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID ELLIOT (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID FRENKEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID KRISCHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID Z. SHEINFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID ZLOTNICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DUKE KASTRATI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELEAZOR MAY (WRITE-IN)

 3 ELISHEVA WIENER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH ANDERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ESTHER SHERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEOFFREY METH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISSAC PACHT (WRITE-IN)

 2 JAMES KEVINS JR (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE LHOTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN BUA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN C. DRAVES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JON BLATT (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEAN ATCHISON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH NEOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH WALSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSH TANZER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDGE JUDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDITH SEIDLEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEITH RICHARDS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK A. KOVACH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK NIERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN GOLDMAN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/07/2017

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/27/2017  2:05:12PM

Assembly District 27

 1 MICHAEL MOORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL MUCHA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MORTON FORMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ORION CHARLEBOIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER BONELLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD MILLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT J. OLMSTED (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT WOODSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAL F. ALBANESE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCARLETT SUMMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 TARA HILL HOFFMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 THEODORE KARABETSOS JR (WRITE-IN)

 21 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VICKIE PALADINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 YITZCHAK Z. SCHWARTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZEANN WOOFONGTON (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  5,648 

Unrecorded  3,200 

Assembly District 35

 40 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 140 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 0 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  180 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  180 

 97 PHILLIP HOM (DEMOCRATIC)

Total Votes  97 

Unrecorded  83 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/07/2017

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/27/2017  2:05:12PM

Assembly District 40

 9,647 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 309 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 67 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  10,023 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  10,023 

 6,256 PHILLIP HOM (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ALICE WALKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALISON TAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALLISON TAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 ANTOLIN DUBIOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL VISCOVIC (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN KILMEADE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER GALLIGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVE CALDWELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID KUANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENNIS BUTLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DERRICK WILSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIANA TORBARINA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMILY GRIFFIN SHEAHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EVERLY BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GAIL STEWART (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE PSARRAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGIOS PAPADOPOULOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES E. MCNULTY (WRITE-IN)

 2 JAMES J. TRIKAS (WRITE-IN)

 2 JEFF WALSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNIFER SCHUMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOEY DIAZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN FARRELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN RYAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JON LIU (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDGE JUDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KONSTANTINOS POALIDIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KROMBOPOVLOS MICHAEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURA MULHEARN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LORRAINE FALCO (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUX INTERIOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 MEI WONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELANIE MARY CARMONA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL MICHAEL (WRITE-IN)

 3 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/07/2017

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/27/2017  2:05:12PM

Assembly District 40

 1 MIKHAIL BACKUNIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICOLAS CORRADO (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL GROZIANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL KENNEDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL VALLONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PERRY MASON (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER CARROZZO (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER KOO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAY CICCOLILLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT LINNERMANN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT REYNOLDS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT STEWART (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDY GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDY GUILIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE KAUFMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 THEODORE STAMAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 THERESA PALLADINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS E. LIM (WRITE-IN)

 32 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 2 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM KREGLER (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  6,352 

Unrecorded  3,671 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/07/2017

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/27/2017  2:05:12PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - Queens) - Queens County

 58,175 PUBLIC COUNTER

 3 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 2,089 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 440 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  60,707 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  60,707 

 37,533 PHILLIP HOM (DEMOCRATIC)

 3 AARON JUDGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ABBEY F. GOLDSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM GOLDSMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM LOMBARDI (WRITE-IN)

 2 ADRIAN LADUCA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADRIENNE DRUIETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADRIENNE FOX (WRITE-IN)

 1 AKEEM BROWDER (WRITE-IN)

 1 AKHTEM ESATOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALBERT GALATAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALBERT KONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALDO GASPERIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALESSANDRO CANICATTI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDER GEIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALFRED AMATO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALICE WALKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALISON JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALISON TAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALISSANDRO EDNICATTI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALLISON TAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMELIA DUNNE (WRITE-IN)

 2 ANADEL CANALE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW BOWMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW HELLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANGELA CALLAGHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANNA HISHTYER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANNE-MARIO BAVMIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY WEINER (WRITE-IN)

 2 ANTOLIN DUBIOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTONIA D'AGUANNO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTONIN SCALIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARMEN ALIANIKAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARRY MILANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BART SIMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERT FERTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 BETTY WHITE (WRITE-IN)

 3 BETZALEL HIRSCHHORN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BIAGIO PILATO (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/07/2017

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/27/2017  2:05:12PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - Queens) - Queens County

 1 BILL BRADLEY (WRITE-IN)

 2 BILL VISCOVIC (WRITE-IN)

 4 BO DIETL (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN HOLMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN JOSEPH COCAHIOLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN KILMEADE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN PHILLIPS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN S. SOKOLOFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUCE BARONOFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUCE PRAVDA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUCE WILLIS (WRITE-IN)

 2 BTZALEL HIRSCHHORN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROLYN HABEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHAIM KELLES (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER GALLIGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER PRIOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOS PAPPAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLARENCE KONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 CORINNGS WEISBERG (WRITE-IN)

 2 CRAIG SACHS (WRITE-IN)

 2 DAN MCLAUGHLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL O'CONNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL SILVARDRON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL WALSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 DARTH VADER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVE CALDWELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID CONNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID DUHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID EDWARD LEVY (WRITE-IN)

 2 DAVID ELLIOT (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID FRENKEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID KRISCHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID KUANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID RIANIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID STANOLVICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID Z. SHEINFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID ZLOTNICK (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENNIS BUTLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENNIS KARLIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEREK KOZLOWSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 DERRICK WILSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIANA TORBARINA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DIO BRANDO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOM DADDIO (WRITE-IN)

 6 DONALD TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD TRUMP JR (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/07/2017

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/27/2017  2:05:12PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - Queens) - Queens County

 1 DONNA NEWBAWER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOUGLAS MICHAELS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DUKE KASTRATI (WRITE-IN)

 1 EDWARD SHOUDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EGIDIO TONITTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 EILEEN MCDONOUGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELEAZOR MAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIJAH GREEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIO FORCINA (WRITE-IN)

 3 ELISHEVA WIENER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH ANDERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH GREEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELLIE REILLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELLIOT NADER (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMILY GRIFFIN SHEAHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ESTHER SHERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EVERLY BROWN (WRITE-IN)

 1 FELICE LEPORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 FERNANDO A. CANDIA (WRITE-IN)

 1 FERNANDO VITTIGLIO (WRITE-IN)

 4 FRANK PADAVAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK SHERIDAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRED SILVESTRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 GAIL STEWART (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEOFFREY ATKINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEOFFREY METH (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE DIETZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE E. COYOY (WRITE-IN)

 2 GEORGE GEONGIADES (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE LEVY (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE PSARRAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGIOS PAPADOPOULOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 GERARD J CASH (WRITE-IN)

 2 GIL WINOKUR (WRITE-IN)

 1 GONG XINGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREG POPOVICH (WRITE-IN)

 2 GREGORY LACHAGA (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREGORY LASAK (WRITE-IN)

 1 HADIN NURDIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRY MORDSIMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRY SASSO (WRITE-IN)

 1 HENERY A. EHRHARDT (WRITE-IN)

 3 HOMER SIMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWARD STERN (WRITE-IN)

 1 IGNATIUS LABARBERA (WRITE-IN)

 1 IMRAN RIFFAT (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/07/2017

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/27/2017  2:05:12PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - Queens) - Queens County

 1 IRA STURMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISSAC PACHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 IVAN CARLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAME T. GARVEY JR (WRITE-IN)

 2 JAMES COYLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES E. MCNULTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES HUANG (WRITE-IN)

 2 JAMES J. TRIKAS (WRITE-IN)

 2 JAMES KEVINS JR (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES SICILIAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JARED OCK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASON MEDFU (WRITE-IN)

 3 JEANINE PIRRO (WRITE-IN)

 2 JEFF WALSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEHOUL SCHULK (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNIFER LIPPEMON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNIFER SCHUMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIMMY KIMMEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOANNE WATTERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JODI ORLOW-MACKOFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE LHOTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE LICALZI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE MONTALVO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOEL BLUMENFELD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOEY DIAZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN BELLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN BUA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN C. DRAVES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN DOE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN F. CAKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN F. SCHUNITY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN FARRELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN KALATIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN KUSTAUOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN L. JANCE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN LATELLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN P DEPALMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN RYAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN T PAPPAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN T. PAPPAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN YACOVONN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JON BLATT (WRITE-IN)

 1 JON LIU (WRITE-IN)

 1 JORGE I MONTOYA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEAN ATCHISON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH CHIANTELLA (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/07/2017

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/27/2017  2:05:12PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - Queens) - Queens County

 1 JOSEPH D. EARL (WRITE-IN)

 3 JOSEPH F. KASPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH MATTONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH NEOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH PAPAZISSIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH R. CONCANNON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH WALSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSH TANZER (WRITE-IN)

 4 JUDGE JUDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDGE NAPOLITANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDITH SEIDLEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDY SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUSTICE FLARENCE THOMAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUSTIN GRILL (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHERINE GERACI (WRITE-IN)

 2 KATHLEEN N. DOHERTY (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEITH RICHARDS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEN STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN JAMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN ZEH (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIM JONG UN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIMBERLY CONOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 KONSTANTINOS POALIDIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KRISTAPS PORZINGIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KROMBOPOVLOS MICHAEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURA MULHEARN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAWRENCE DOYLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEE BABBIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEE FAGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEE MAZZILLI (WRITE-IN)

 3 LEO TREIBER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LIAM HIGGINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 LILIA BALASKOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 LORRAINE FALCO (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOUIS AVELLINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOUIS RUSSO (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOURDES VENTURA (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUX INTERIOR (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAIA SARIDIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARC WASTELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARGARET CROWLEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARIO LORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK A. KOVACH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK MEUGELLUZZO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK NIERMAN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/07/2017

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/27/2017  2:05:12PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - Queens) - Queens County

 1 MARTIN GOLDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN MURPHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARVIN JEFFICAT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY BESHEVE GALLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY C. VORAH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARYBETH RICHROATH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW D. STUPPS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAXIIMILIAN ONERCI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAYA E. KOROUCH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MEI WONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELANIE MARY CARMONA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL DUCROISET (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL J FARELI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL JACKSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL MCGRATH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL MICHAEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL MOORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL MUCHA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL NICOBSI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL R PRESCIA (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICHAEL SKROKOV (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL V. GRASSO (WRITE-IN)

 9 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKE GRASSO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKHAIL BACKUNIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MILTON DAVIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MILTON FLOREZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MINNIE MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MORTON FORMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NATHAN TENENBAUM (WRITE-IN)

 2 NECHAMA PEIKES (WRITE-IN)

 1 NEIL HECHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS B. GULOTTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLAS SEMOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICHOLOS BURKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICOLAS CORRADO (WRITE-IN)

 1 NUNZIO ARIANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ORION CHARLEBOIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 OWEN KIETZIES (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL A. VALLONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL GROZIANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL KENNEDY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL SILOMON (WRITE-IN)

 3 PAUL SOLOMON (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL VALLONE (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/07/2017

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/27/2017  2:05:12PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - Queens) - Queens County

 1 PAULINE HEALY (WRITE-IN)

 1 PEARL NORDLICHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 PEE WEE HERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PERRY ARGYROS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PERRY MASON (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER BONELLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER CARROZZO (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER KOO (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER VALLONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHIL MCCRACKIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHILIP M. MCGRORY (WRITE-IN)

 1 QI JIANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAY CICCOLILLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAY MELILLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD MILLA (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICKY BURNES (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT ANICN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT DEROSA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT HARPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT J. OLMSTED (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT LINNERMANN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT REYNOLDS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT STEWART (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT WOODSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 RODOULF GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONALD HUZAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 RORY I. LANCMAN (WRITE-IN)

 5 RUDY GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 2 RUDY GUILIANI (WRITE-IN)

 2 RUDY GULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SAL F. ALBANESE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SALOM SUH (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCARLETT SUMMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT NAGY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SOCRATES VOURKAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SRULY PEIHES (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN TEMPESTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE KAUFMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN WHITE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SULLY SULLENBERGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN SILVERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SYLVIA LOPRATO (WRITE-IN)

 1 T.J. BAINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 TARA HILL HOFFMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TED RELIGIANNIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 THEODORE KARABETSOS JR (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election - 11/07/2017

Queens County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/27/2017  2:05:12PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (6th Municipal Court District - Queens) - Queens County

 1 THEODORE STAMAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 THERESA PALLADINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 THOMAS E. LIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 TI PEI (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOMMY RAMONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 TONY PROVENZANO (WRITE-IN)

 150 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 4 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 USMAN ALI CHOHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VALERIE FLORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VICKIE PALADINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 VICTORIA WAITHE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VIN FRIEDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINCENT CHIRICO (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINCENT LINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINCENT TABONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINCENZA LIBASCI (WRITE-IN)

 1 VJEKOSLAV RADOVCIC (WRITE-IN)

 2 WAYNE LIPINSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM BARLOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM KREGLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM NORZIATA (WRITE-IN)

 1 WYATT GIBBONS (WRITE-IN)

 1 YITZCHAK Z. SCHWARTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZAHA HADID (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZEANN WOOFONGTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZEUS XPRECS (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  38,089 

Unrecorded  22,618 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on Tuesday, November 28, 2017.

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing BoardCanvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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